MICRO-PROCESSOR PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLER
微電腦可程式控制器
User Selection
Temp. Setting Range
溫度設定範圍
48 mm x 96 mm 96 mm x 48 mm 72 mm x 72 mm 96 mm x 96 mm48 mm x 48 mm
Model
型號

2  4  3  8 1 0
G
■ Order Information 訂貨索引
00
B. Out 1 control output mode (Heating/Cooling)
第一組輸出(加熱或冷卻):
0 - None
1 - Relay contact, SPDT 3A/250VAC
 (*MCP-2438 & MCP-2038: Relay contact, SPST 3A/250VAC)
2 - SSR Voltage pulse, 24VDC/20mA
3 - Current, 4-20mA
4 - Open loop motor valve (3wire)
7 - Close loop motor valve (6wire)
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
C. Out 2 control output mode (Cooling)
第二組輸出(冷卻):
0 - None
1 - Relay contact, SPST 3A/250VAC
2 - SSR Voltage pulse, 24VDC/20mA
3 - Current, 4-20mA
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
D. Alarm警報:
0 - None
1 - 1 set
2 - 2 sets
3 - 3 sets
A. Model 型號:
2438
2538
2638
2738
2838
G. Communication通訊功能:
0 - None
1 - RS232
2 - RS485
E. Retransmission 傳送輸出:
0 - None
1 - 4~20mA (Adjustable)
2 - 0~20mA (Adjustable)
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
■ Optional Spec 追加附屬功能規格
H I
AU
I. Main power 電源電壓:
A - AC 85~265V
D - DC 15~50V
H. Input type 輸入:
U - TC/RTD
A - 4~20mA
B - 0~20mA
C - 0~5V
D - 0~10V
E - 1~5V
F - 2~10V
G - 4~20mA+DC24V
H - 0~20mA+DC24V
 I - 0~5V+DC24V
J - 0~10V+DC24V
K - 1~5V+DC24V
L - 2~10V+DC24V
Model
型號
MCP-2838 MCP-2038MCP-2638 MCP-2738MCP-2438 MCP-2538